@& IDEMITSU

<33 ASIA ROAD RACING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 1-201S MALAYS 1A E= EE{#.I'I

IAsia Road Racing Championship Rd.1

| SS600 ] Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km
Warm Up 3/10/2019 10:10 . ..
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 S4
p3 10:19:37.436 2:35.880 31.684 32.708 41.785
(26) Peerapong Boonlert 4 10:26:08.139 6:30.703 30.923 41.269 34.959
1 10:14:48.141 2:10.940 27.254 29.779 39.969 33.938
2 10:16:58.753 2:10.612 27.233 29.607 39.776 33.996 (36) Troy Jacob Cua Alberto
3 10:19:09.503 2:10.750 27.610 29.543 39.689 33.908 1 10:16:03.947 2:18.758 28.456 30.600 42224 37.478
4 10:21:20.147 2:10.644 27.190 29.703 39.775 33.976 2 10:18:18.143 2:14.196 28.394 30.203 40.625 34.974
p5 10:24:05.809 2:45.662 32.314 37.731 44.587 3 10:20:32.414 2:14.271 28.094 30.278 40.641 35.258
6 10:27:48.176 3:42.367 47.312 51.438 44.085 4 10:22:46.549 2:14.135 28.103 30.322 40.776 34.934
5 10:25:02.215 2:15.666 29.614 30.278 40.847 34.927
(634) Md. Helmi Azman
1 10:14:52.507 2:11.122 27.580 29.643 39.765 34.134 (37) Liam Taylor MacDonald
2 10:17:03.949 2:11.442 27.614 29.653 40.007 34.168 1 10:15:25.238 2:15.471 28.510 30.891 40.956 35.114
3 10:19:15.187 2:11.238 27.540 29.689 39.845 34.164 2 10:17:39.628 2:14.390 28.306 30.479 40.785 34.820
p4 10:21:47.814 2:32.627 30.894 32.828 43.382 p3 10:20:06.126 2:26.498 28.579 30.608 40.786
5 10:24:59.317 3:11.503 29.735 40.110 34.245
p6 10:27:27.257 2:27.940 30.203 40.462 (23) Md. Ramdan Rosli
1 10:14:49.454 2:18.204 28.281 30.429 42.433 37.061
(20) Azroy Hakeem Anuar p2 10:17:23.868 2:34.414 33.319 32.109 42.030
1 10:14:51.766 2:12.538 27.709 30.132 40.294 34.403 3 10:25:00.091 7:36.223 30.079 40.032 34.438
2 10:17:13.160 2:21.394 28.950 31.866 45.306 35.272
3 10:19:27.287 2:14.127 28.891 30.085 40.709 34.442 (77) Muhamad Adam Mohd. Norrodin
4 10:21:38.731 2:11.444 27.500 29.860 39.874 34.210 1 10:17:12.909 3:33.819 35.540 44.279 35.254
5 10:23:49.963 2:11.232 27.485 29.771 39.785 34.191 2 10:19:46.376 2:33.467 36.096 39.957 41.662 35.752
6 10:26:01.087 2:11.124 27.465 29.723 39.720 34.216 p3 10:22:28.215 2:41.839 29.257 39.399 43.660
4 10:26:52.406 4:24.191 31.230 41.066 35.478
(127) Kasma Daniel Kasmayudin
1 10:17:56.111 2:12.781 27.875 30.085 40.277 34.544
2 10:20:07.995 2:11.884 27.857 29.848 39.889 34.290
3 10:22:19.827 2:11.832 27.741 29.815 40.034 34.242
4 10:24:31.388 2:11.561 27.762 29.951 39.736 34.112
5 10:26:42.541 2:11.153 27.501 29.823 39.730 34.099

(27) Andi Farid Izdihar

1 10:15:55.767 2:12.723 27.740 29.968 40.502 34.513
2 10:18:08.130 2:12.363 27.591 29.915 40.398 34.459
3 10:20:19.988 2:11.858 27.432 29.855 40.187 34.384
4 10:22:32.587 2:12.599 27.500 29.916 40.611 34.572
5 10:24:45.173 2:12.586 27.643 29.934 40.370 34.639
6 10:26:58.612 2:13.439 27.683 30.152 40.918 34.686

(123) Passawit Thitivararak

1 10:14:52.247 2:12.236 27.817 29.737 40.216 34.466
2 10:17:04.375 2:12.128 28.090 29.764 39.956 34.318
3 10:19:16.438 2:12.063 27.513 29.754 40.165 34.631
p4 10:22:02.527 2:46.089 27.902 30.338 49.609
5 10:25:03.886 3:01.359 30.204 41.129 35.727
(25) Rheza Danica Ahrens
1 10:16:06.102 2:19.734 27.713 30.228 42.103 39.690
2 10:18:18.793 2:12.691 27.939 30.030 40.375 34.347
3 10:20:31.611 2:12.818 27.678 30.066 40.813 34.261
4 10:22:43.791 2:12.180 27.825 29.893 40.225 34.237
5 10:24:57.796 2:14.005 28.644 30.232 40.621 34.508
6 10:27:10.818 2:13.022 28.070 29.912 40.600 34.440
(50) Ahmad Afif Amran
1 10:16:02.541 2:13.133 28.043 30.051 40.252 34.787
2 10:18:15.021 2:12.480 27.752 29.989 40.211 34.528
3 10:20:29.393 2:14.372 28.490 30.622 40.601 34.659
4 10:22:42.904 2:13.511 27.756 29.924 41.136 34.695
5 10:24:55.250 2:12.346 27.835 29.865 40.171 34.475
6 10:27:18.345 2:23.095 35.753 32.533 40.138 34.671

(35) Kritchaporn Kaewsonthi

1 10:15:12.817 2:12.895 28.115 30.011 40.336 34.433
2 10:17:25.708 2:12.891 27.827 30.014 40.736 34.314
3 10:19:38.742 2:13.034 27.895 30.581 40.249 34.309
4 10:21:52.422 2:13.680 28.079 30.338 40.695 34.568
5 10:24:06.096 2:13.674 28.130 30.533 40.532 34.479
6 10:26:22.990 2:16.894 28.309 31.498 42.114 34.973
(81) Fakhrusy Syakirin Rostam
1 10:14:48.574 2:13.087 27.884 30.113 40.428 34.662
2 10:17:01.556 2:12.982 27.709 29.883 40.274 35.116
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The Power of Dreams



